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JN1174 Men's Wintersport Jacket
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

|/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

™ black/white (blackC, white)
— navy/white (296C, white)

975 ¢
1/10

S
58,00 cm
56,00 cm
71,00 cm

74,00 cm

69,00 cm

1020 g
1/10

M
61,00 cm
59,00 cm
73,00 cm

76,00 cm

70,00 cm

Sporty waterproof winter jacket with sorona®AURA padding
(renewable, vegetable raw material)

Wind-and waterproof outer fabric (10,000 mm water column)
Breathable and permeable to water vapour (5,000 g/m?/24h)
Taped seams

Attached, adjustable, padded hood

Contrasting insets on sleeves, at the front and at the back
Waterproof two-way zip

Full-length storm flap with chin protection

4 front pockets with waterpoof zips

Zipped inner pocket, mesh pocket inside

Small zipped pocket on the left forearm

Adjustable snow guard to adjust width on hem

Elastic cuffs with thumb loop

Zip for decoration at the back

Zips: YKK

JN1173: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 62024010

Care instructions:

Partner article:

@ Ladies' Wintersport Jacket

* At-Nr.: IN1173

L XL XXL 3XL

1065 g 11159 1140 ¢ 11659
1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10

L XL XXL 3XL

64,00 cm 67,00 cm 70,00 cm 73,00 cm
62,00 cm 65,00 cm 68,00 cm 71,00 cm
75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm 81,00 cm
78,00 cm 80,00 cm 82,00 cm 84,00 cm
71,00 cm 72,00 cm 73,00 cm 74,00 cm

- electric-blue/white (285C, white)

™ ight-rediwhite (186C, white)
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OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

sorona®AURA

sorona®AURA fibers consist of 37% vegetable components, obtained from renewable raw materials. Garments with
sorona® Aura offer an eco-friendly alternative with outstanding breathability, lightweight comfort and efficient heat
retention. sorona®AURA offers the perfect mix of sustainability and performance.

Breathable-Permeable to water vapour

Functional textiles must have the ability to transport moisture from the skin to the fabric surface as fast as possible.
Permeability shows how much steam in grams can evaporate on a surface of 1 m2 within 24 hours. The higher this
figure, the more breathable the textile is.

Water column from 1.500 mm

The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column
(mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.

Taped seams

To avoid moisture penetrating into the fabric, seams and stitches can get taped. Taped seams are 100 % water-
proof.
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