

Sporty waterproof winter jacket with sorona®AURA padding (renewable, vegetable raw material)

Wind-and waterproof outer fabric (10,000 mm water column) Breathable and permeable to water vapour (5,000 g/m²/24h) Taped seams Attached, adjustable, padded hood Contrasting insets on sleeves, at the front and at the back Waterproof two-way zip Full-length storm flap with chin protection 4 front pockets with waterpoof zips Zipped inner pocket, mesh pocket inside Small zipped pocket on the left forearm Adjustable snow guard to adjust width on hem Elastic cuffs with thumb loop Zip for decoration at the back Zips: YKK JN1173: lightly waisted

Fabric:	Outer fabric: 100% polyester Lining: 100% polyester Padding: 100% polyester
Country of origin:	Bangladesch
Customs tariff number:	62024010

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Ladies' Wintersport Jacket Art-Nr.: JN1173

Available colours

	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	975 g	1020 g	1065 g	1115 g	1140 g	1165 g
VPE	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10
(Pcs. per inner packaging						
/ pcs. per outer packaging						

Measurements in cm	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	58,00 cm	61,00 cm	64,00 cm	67,00 cm	70,00 cm	73,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm	71,00 cm
front length from	71,00 cm	73,00 cm	75,00 cm	77,00 cm	79,00 cm	81,00 cm
shoulder						
length back from	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm	82,00 cm	84,00 cm
shoulder						
sleeve length	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	72,00 cm	73,00 cm	74,00 cm

Available colours

black/white (blackC, white) navy/white (296C, white) electric-blue/white (285C, white)

Features





OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

sorona®AURA

sorona®AURA fibers consist of 37% vegetable components, obtained from renewable raw materials. Garments with sorona® Aura offer an eco-friendly alternative with outstanding breathability, lightweight comfort and efficient heat retention. sorona®AURA offers the perfect mix of sustainability and performance.

Breathable-Permeable to water vapour

Functional textiles must have the ability to transport moisture from the skin to the fabric surface as fast as possible. Permeability shows how much steam in grams can evaporate on a surface of 1 m2 within 24 hours. The higher this figure, the more breathable the textile is.



Water column from 1.500 mm

The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column (mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.



Taped seams

To avoid moisture penetrating into the fabric, seams and stitches can get taped. Taped seams are 100 % waterproof.

Stand: 01.06.2024 - 01:32:33